
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Max Kuenning 22/6:06.889 16.352 16.707 16.450 16.527 16.591 49.445
2 Tom Firsching 22/6:11.645 16.530 16.894 16.632 16.701 16.764 50.034
3 Dave Johnson 22/6:12.880 16.366 16.999 16.468 16.537 16.604 49.363
4 Jeffrey Dayger 21/5:51.881 16.436 16.767 16.515 16.592 16.652 49.493
5 Luke Pittman 21/6:00.027 16.685 17.111 16.751 16.812 16.882 50.176
6 Alex Fournier 21/6:00.601 16.789 17.093 16.840 16.924 16.981 50.680
7 Johnny Carey 21/6:01.140 16.738 17.174 16.811 16.895 16.977 50.440
8 Bryce Frechette 21/6:03.064 16.803 17.287 16.896 16.959 17.009 50.770
9 Chris Vogan 21/6:04.345 16.897 17.243 16.951 17.041 17.095 50.870
10 Daniel Mills 20/6:04.738 16.843 18.224 16.949 17.121 17.308 50.850
11 Martin Crisp [TQ] 0/0.000

Car
Name Kuenning Johnson Carey Frechette Dayger Vogan Firsching Mills Fournier Pittman

Lap 1 2/16.047
23/6:09.081

1/15.902
23/6:05.746

6/17.667
21/6:11.007

5/17.331
21/6:03.951

3/16.536
22/6:03.792

10/19.484
19/6:10.196

4/16.863
22/6:10.986

8/18.478
20/6:09.560

9/18.732
20/6:14.640

7/17.816
21/6:14.136

Lap 2 2/16.757
22/6:00.844

1/16.575
23/6:13.486

5/16.738
21/6:01.253

9/20.057
20/6:13.880

3/16.782
22/6:06.498

8/17.810
20/6:12.940

4/16.751
22/6:09.754

10/28.514
16/6:15.936

6/17.290
20/6:00.220

7/18.606
20/6:04.220

Lap 3 2/16.492
22/6:01.504

1/16.532
23/6:15.736

5/17.246
21/6:01.557

8/17.097
20/6:03.233

3/16.575
22/6:05.882

9/17.622
20/6:06.107

4/16.781
22/6:09.563

10/20.856
16/6:01.856

6/16.829
21/6:09.957

7/17.831
20/6:01.687

Lap 4 2/16.352
22/6:01.064

1/16.479
22/6:00.184

5/17.173
21/6:01.326

8/16.969
21/6:15.134

3/16.436
22/6:04.810

9/16.897
21/6:17.018

4/16.716
22/6:09.111

10/17.425
17/6:02.410

6/16.789
21/6:05.610

7/16.928
21/6:13.700

Lap 5 2/16.601
22/6:01.896

1/16.619
22/6:01.271

5/16.842
22/6:16.930

9/18.605
20/6:00.236

3/16.491
22/6:04.408

8/16.917
21/6:12.666

4/17.547
22/6:12.495

10/16.938
18/6:07.960

6/17.062
21/6:04.148

7/16.849
21/6:09.726

Lap 6 2/16.625
22/6:02.538

1/16.454
22/6:01.390

5/16.810
22/6:15.745

9/16.973
21/6:14.612

3/16.566
22/6:04.415

8/17.056
21/6:10.251

4/16.598
22/6:11.272

10/17.558
19/6:19.269

6/16.951
21/6:02.786

7/16.737
21/6:06.685

Lap 7 2/16.537
22/6:02.720

1/16.366
22/6:01.199

5/16.788
22/6:14.830

9/17.062
21/6:12.282

3/16.801
22/6:05.159

8/16.994
21/6:08.340

4/16.530
22/6:10.185

10/16.958
19/6:11.116

6/16.922
21/6:01.725

7/16.754
21/6:04.563

Lap 8 2/16.828
22/6:03.657

1/16.543
22/6:01.543

5/16.875
22/6:14.382

9/16.803
21/6:09.855

3/16.724
22/6:05.505

8/17.001
21/6:06.925

4/16.906
22/6:10.403

10/17.444
19/6:06.156

6/16.859
21/6:00.764

7/16.685
21/6:02.791

Lap 9 2/16.638
22/6:03.922

1/16.508
22/6:01.724

5/17.660
22/6:15.953

9/16.905
21/6:08.205

3/16.534
22/6:05.310

8/17.483
21/6:06.949

4/17.000
22/6:10.803

10/17.427
19/6:02.262

7/18.156
21/6:03.043

6/17.141
21/6:02.476

Lap 10 2/16.502
22/6:03.834

1/16.639
22/6:02.157

5/17.143
22/6:16.072

8/17.135
21/6:07.368

3/16.549
22/6:05.187

9/18.002
21/6:08.059

4/16.793
22/6:10.667

10/18.702
19/6:01.570

7/17.157
21/6:02.769

6/16.909
21/6:01.738

Lap 11 2/16.366
22/6:03.490

1/16.828
22/6:02.890

5/16.912
22/6:15.708

8/16.889
21/6:06.213

3/16.749
22/6:05.486

9/17.192
21/6:07.420

4/16.660
22/6:10.290

10/16.843
20/6:16.624

7/16.998
21/6:02.240

6/16.833
21/6:00.988

Lap 12 2/16.743
22/6:03.895

1/16.712
22/6:03.288

5/16.922
22/6:15.423

8/16.946
21/6:05.351

3/16.641
22/6:05.537

9/17.160
21/6:06.832

4/16.881
22/6:10.381

10/16.933
20/6:13.460

7/17.025
21/6:01.848

6/16.766
21/6:00.246

Lap 13 2/17.324
22/6:05.220

1/16.650
22/6:03.520

5/17.093
22/6:15.471

8/16.939
21/6:04.610

3/16.758
22/6:05.779

9/16.945
21/6:05.986

4/16.730
22/6:10.202

10/17.074
20/6:11.000

7/17.027
21/6:01.518

6/16.811
22/6:16.819

Lap 14 2/16.563
22/6:05.161

1/16.818
22/6:03.982

5/17.122
22/6:15.557

8/17.049
21/6:04.140

3/16.828
22/6:06.096

9/17.185
21/6:05.622

4/16.658
22/6:09.936

10/18.561
20/6:11.016

7/16.800
21/6:00.896

6/16.897
22/6:16.456

Lap 15 2/16.591
22/6:05.150

1/16.684
22/6:04.187

5/17.135
22/6:15.651

8/17.304
21/6:04.090

3/16.651
22/6:06.111

9/17.520
21/6:05.775

4/16.792
22/6:09.902

10/17.724
20/6:09.913

7/17.042
21/6:00.695

6/17.039
22/6:16.350

Lap 16 1/16.636
22/6:05.203

3/18.963
22/6:07.499

7/19.449
21/6:01.692

8/17.120
21/6:03.804

2/16.777
22/6:06.297

9/17.150
21/6:05.424

4/17.650
22/6:11.052

10/17.339
20/6:08.468

6/17.206
21/6:00.734

5/17.918
21/6:00.308

Lap 17 1/16.935
22/6:05.636

3/16.837
22/6:07.670

7/17.253
21/6:01.729

8/17.054
21/6:03.470

2/16.758
22/6:06.437

9/17.233
21/6:05.216

4/17.175
22/6:11.452

10/18.266
20/6:08.282

6/17.087
21/6:00.622

5/16.905
22/6:17.138

Lap 18 1/16.734
22/6:05.776

3/16.751
22/6:07.718

7/17.032
21/6:01.503

8/17.351
21/6:03.521

2/17.022
22/6:06.884

9/17.154
21/6:04.939

4/16.843
22/6:11.402

10/17.187
20/6:06.919

6/17.275
21/6:00.742

5/17.489
21/6:00.400

Lap 19 1/16.739
22/6:05.906

3/16.725
22/6:07.730

7/17.206
21/6:01.494

8/17.277
21/6:03.483

2/16.785
22/6:07.010

9/17.176
21/6:04.716

4/16.918
22/6:11.443

10/17.389
20/6:05.912

6/17.048
21/6:00.598

5/16.886
21/6:00.095
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Lap 20 1/16.748
22/6:06.034

3/17.102
22/6:08.156

7/17.137
21/6:01.413

8/17.106
21/6:03.271

2/17.569
22/6:07.985

9/17.138
21/6:04.475

4/16.925
22/6:11.489

10/17.122
20/6:04.738

6/17.118
21/6:00.542

5/17.091
21/6:00.036

Lap 21 1/16.844
22/6:06.250

3/17.432
22/6:08.887

7/16.937
21/6:01.140

8/17.092
21/6:03.064

2/17.349
22/6:08.637

9/17.226
21/6:04.345

4/16.910
22/6:11.514

6/17.228
21/6:00.601

5/17.136
21/6:00.027

Lap 22 1/17.287
22/6:06.889

3/20.761
22/6:12.880

2/17.018
22/6:11.645

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Martin Crisp [TQ] 1 22/6:08.547 1 22/6:08.124 11 0/0.000 2 44/12:16.671

2 Max Kuenning 4 22/6:12.669 2 22/6:10.140 1 22/6:06.889 3 44/12:17.029

3 Tom Firsching 5 22/6:15.886 3 22/6:13.191 2 22/6:11.645 5 44/12:24.836

4 Dave Johnson 3 22/6:12.153 5 22/6:17.061 3 22/6:12.880 6 44/12:25.033

5 Jeffrey Dayger 2 22/6:09.161 6 22/6:17.113 4 21/5:51.881 6 44/12:26.274

6 Luke Pittman 10 21/6:11.295 4 22/6:15.084 5 21/6:00.027 9 43/12:15.111

7 Johnny Carey 6 21/6:00.724 9 21/6:04.745 7 21/6:01.140 13 42/12:01.864

8 Alex Fournier 9 21/6:07.257 8 21/6:04.549 6 21/6:00.601 14 42/12:05.150

9 Bryce Frechette 7 21/6:01.954 10 21/6:12.728 8 21/6:03.064 15 42/12:05.018

10 Chris Vogan 11 0/0.000 7 21/6:02.352 9 21/6:04.345 16 42/12:06.697

11 Daniel Mills 8 21/6:04.272 11 20/6:00.002 10 20/6:04.738 18 41/12:04.274
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